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III. 4:46 4 Exclusion (20 mp) EF Schindler Imre EF
III. 5:00 11 Sprint winner ST kasza Dániel ST

III. 3:52 4 Exclusion (20 mp) EF Schindler Imre EF

III. 2:02 11 Exclusion (20 mp) EF Kozma Szabolcs EF
III. 3:52 VT Timeout TO H·dmezŖv§s§rhelyi VSC (HUN) TO

II. 0:39 VT Corner Throw CT H·dmezŖv§s§rhelyi VSC (HUN) CT
II. 1:17 HT Timeout TO Csabai Csirkefogók VK (HUN) TO

II. 0:30 8 Exclusion (20 mp) EF Schäffer Martin EF

II. 0:00 QE QE Quarter end QE
II. 0:30 5 Exclusion (20 mp) EF Koncz Milán EF

III. 1:35 2 Exclusion (20 mp) EF Molnár Péter EF

IV. 2:23 12 Action goal GA 1 : 5 Szporny Armand GA
IV. 2:58 2 Action goal GA 1 : 4 Molnár Péter GA

IV. 0:41 11 Action goal GA 1 : 6 kasza Dániel GA

IV. 0:07 8 Missed penalty MP Schäffer Martin MP
IV. 0:07 7 Penalty (5 m) PS Zs. Kádár István PS

III. 0:00 QE QE Quarter end QE
III. 0:55 11 Exclusion (20 mp) EF kasza Dániel EF

IV. 5:00 11 Sprint winner ST kasza Dániel ST

IV. 3:46 13 Exclusion (20 mp) EF Bacsa Vendel EF
IV. 4:45 11 Action goal GA 1 : 3 kasza Dániel GA

IV. 0:00 QE QE Quarter end QE

I. 1:32 9 Exclusion (20 mp) EF Kudella Máté EF
I. 1:46 VT Corner Throw CT H·dmezŖv§s§rhelyi VSC (HUN) CT

I. 1:07 8 Exclusion (20 mp) EF Schäffer Martin EF

I. 0:42 12 Missed penalty MP Kékegyi György MP
I. 0:42 9 Penalty (5 m) PS Kudella Máté PS

I. 5:00 11 Sprint winner ST kasza Dániel ST

II. 1:17 10 Exclusion (20 mp) EF Báthory Bence EF

I. 4:30 6 Exclusion (20 mp) EF Nagyistók Balázs EF

I. 2:25 2 Exclusion (20 mp) EF Lukácsi Marcell EF
I. 3:00 11 Action goal GA 0 : 1 kasza Dániel GA

I. 0:24 7 Exclusion (20 mp) EF Rück András EF

II. 3:20 11 Missed penalty MP kasza Dániel MP
II. 3:20 1 Penalty (5 m) PS Nyakó Levente PS

II. 2:55 11 Action goal GA 1 : 2 kasza Dániel GA

II. 2:30 6 Exclusion (20 mp) EF Nagyistók Balázs EF
II. 2:36 HT Corner Throw CT Csabai Csirkefogók VK (HUN) CT

II. 5:00 2 Sprint winner ST Lukácsi Marcell ST
I. 0:00 QE QE Quarter end QE

II. 4:32 12 Exclusion (20 mp) EF Szporny Armand EF

II. 4:13 11 Exclusion (20 mp) EF Kozma Szabolcs EF
II. 4:25 7 Exclusion goal GX 1 : 1 Rück András GX

Q. T. ˉ ˉ Event Result Name C.

H·dmezŖv§s§rhelyi VSC (HUN)

dk_135005Match ID:

Szentes - 50-es medence

2013.08.02. 10:00
Csabai Csirkefogók VK (HUN)

Diapolo Kupa 2013 (G)

Secretary Barta Judit

Time-keeper Mihály Kinga

Co-secretary

Doctor Dr. Kovács Gyula

Referee 2

Delegate Kádár József

Referee 1 Rébeli Sz. Tamás

Jury member Officers

IV. 0 - 4

V. 0 - 0

VI. 0 - 0

OT. 0 - 0

III. 0 - 0

I. 0 - 1

II. 1 - 1

Q. Result

Action goal /GA/; Exclusion goal /GX/


Penalty shot /GP/


Under man goal /GH/


Exclusion (20 sec) /EF/


Penalty /PS/


Exclusion w. subst. /ES/


Exclusion 4 min /EN/


Missed penalty /MP/


Offensive foul /OF/


Corner Throw /CT/


Sprint winner /ST/


Timeout /TO/


Yellow card /YC/; Red card /RC/


Replacement goalkeeper /RGK/


Quarter end QE

1 - 6

Final

Csabai Csirkefogók VK (HUN) 1

Action: 6 Exclusion: 0 / 9 Penalty shot: 0 / Under man: 0 / 0 Penalty: 10

2
3

1 Mucsi Zsolt (II.) 1:17

ˉ Coach / Team leader Yellow card Red card Timeout

H·dmezŖv§s§rhelyi VSC (HUN) 6

10 Báthory Bence Subs. 1
9 Kudella Máté Start 2
8 Makán Róbert Start

11 kasza Dániel Start 1 4

14 Korm§nyos GergŖ Subs.
13 Bjelik Máté Subs.
12 Szporny Armand Subs. 1 1

15

2 Molnár Péter Subs. 1 1
1 Kovács Kristóf Gkeep.

7 Zs. Kádár István Start 1

3 Petróczi Botond Start

6 Nagyistók Balázs Subs. 2
5 Koncz Milán Start 1
4 Nagy Péter Subs.

ˉ ID Player Play Pf F B YC RC Goal

2
3

1 Kasza Károly (III.) 3:52

ˉ Coach / Team leader Yellow card Red card Timeout

Action: 0 Exclusion: 1 / 8 Penalty shot: 0 / Under man: 0 / 0 Penalty: 10

10 Pónya Tibor Start
9 Kiss Dániel Start
8 Schäffer Martin Start 2

11 Kozma Szabolcs Start 2

14 Klokocs Tamás Subs.
13 Bacsa Vendel Subs. 1
12 Kékegyi György Subs.

15 Koszecz Zsombor Subs.

2 Lukácsi Marcell Subs. 1
1 Nyakó Levente Gkeep. 1

7 Rück András Subs. 1 1

3 Demeter Nándor Subs.

6 Beharóczki Máté Start
5 Beharóczki Zoltán Subs.
4 Schindler Imre Start 2

ˉ ID Player Play Pf F B YC RC Goal


